WITNEY TOWN COUNCIL

SCHEDULE OF PUBLIC HALL CHARGES

Corn Exchange (Vatable)

The Main Hall - Weekday

Group 1 - Charity or local Organisation
Group 2 - Non-Charitable Events
Group 3 - Commercial and Sales

The Main Hall - Weekend

Group 1 - Charity or local Organisation
Group 2 - Non-Charitable Events
Group 3 - Commercial and Sales

The Gallery Room - Weekday
Group 1 - Charity or local Organisation
Group 2 - Non-Charitable Events
Group 3 - Commercial and Sales

The Gallery Room - Weekend
Group 1 - Charity or local Organisation
Group 2 - Non-Charitable Events
Group 3 - Commercial and Sales

Refundable Damage Deposit from £50 to £300

Burwell Hall (Not Vatable)

The Main Hall - Weekday

Group 1 - Charity or local Organisation
Group 2 - Non-Charitable Events
Group 3 - Commercial and Sales

The Main Hall - Weekend

Group 1 - Charity or local Organisation
Group 2 - Non-Charitable Events
Group 3 - Commercial and Sales

The Meeting Room - Weekday
Group 1 - Charity or local Organisation
Group 2 - Non-Charitable Events
Group 3 - Commercial and Sales

The Meeting Room - Weekend
Group 1 - Charity or local Organisation
Group 2 - Non-Charitable Events
Group 3 - Commercial and Sales

Refundable Damage Deposit from £50 to £250

Wedding Charges - Corn Exchange Only

The Gallery Room (Ceremony - 2 hours)
The Main Hall (Ceremony - 2 hours)

The Gallery Room (Exclusive Use of building - 2 hours)
The Main Hall (Exclusive Use of building - 2 hours)

All day (Exclusive Use of building)
Equipment Hire (Per Session)

Projector & Screen

Flipchart

Moving/Extending Stage

Kitchen Use

Additional hire for running over session time (per hour)

(if over 2 hours a full 4 hour session charge will be applied)

2021-22

£ 129.50
191.50
£ 304.50
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£ 165.00
£ 248.50
£ 393.50

£ 57.00
£ 83.50
£ 127.00

£ 7850
109.00
£ 144,50
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67.50
104.00
134.50
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£ 31.00
41.50
£ 52.00
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£ 41.50
57.00
£ 77.50
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2022-23
3% rounded

£ 133.50
197.00
£ 313.50
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£ 170.00
£ 256.00
£ 405.50

£ 5850
£ 86.00
£ 131.00

£ 81.00
112.50
£ 149.00
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48.00
£ 75.50
97.00
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69.50
107.00
138.50
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£ 32.00
43.00
£ 53.50
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£ 43.00
59.00
£ 80.00
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£ 238.50
£ 326.00

£ 409.00
£ 409.00
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10.00
25.00
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£ 245.50
£ 336.50

£ 421.50
£ 421.50

£ 1,045.50
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