WITNEY TOWN COUNCIL

SCHEDULE OF PUBLIC HALL CHARGES	2021-22		2022-23	
Corn Exchange (Vatable)			3%	rounded
The Main Hall - Weekday Group 1 - Charity or local Organisation	£	129.50	£	133.50
Group 3 - Commercial and Sales	£	191.50 304.50	£	197.00 313.50
The Main Hall - Weekend		465.00		170.00
Group 1 - Charity or local Organisation Group 2 - Non-Charitable Events Group 3 - Commercial and Sales	££	165.00 248.50 393.50	£ £	170.00 256.00 405.50
The Gallery Room - Weekday Group 1 - Charity or local Organisation	£	57.00	£	58.50
Group 2 - Non-Charitable Events Group 3 - Commercial and Sales	£	83.50 127.00	£	86.00 131.00
The Gallery Room - Weekend Group 1 - Charity or local Organisation	£	78.50	£	81.00
Group 2 - Non-Charitable Events Group 3 - Commercial and Sales	£	109.00 144.50	£	112.50 149.00
Refundable Damage Deposit from £50 to £300				
Burwell Hall (Not Vatable)				
The Main Hall - Weekday		46.50	,	40.00
Group 1 - Charity or local Organisation Group 2 - Non-Charitable Events	£	46.50 73.50	£	48.00 75.50
Group 3 - Commercial and Sales	£	94.00	£	97.00
The Main Hall - Weekend Group 1 - Charity or local Organisation	£	67.50	£	69.50
Group 2 - Non-Charitable Events	£	104.00	£	107.00
Group 3 - Commercial and Sales	£	134.50	£	138.50
The Meeting Room - Weekday Group 1 - Charity or local Organisation	£	31.00	£	32.00
Group 2 - Non-Charitable Events	£	41.50	£	43.00
Group 3 - Commercial and Sales	£	52.00	£	53.50
The Meeting Room - Weekend				
Group 1 - Charity or local Organisation	£	41.50	£	43.00
Group 2 - Non-Charitable Events Group 3 - Commercial and Sales	£	57.00 77.50	£	59.00 80.00
Refundable Damage Deposit from £50 to £250				
Wedding Charges - Corn Exchange Only				
The Gallery Room (Ceremony - 2 hours) The Main Hall (Ceremony - 2 hours)	£	238.50 326.00	£	245.50 336.50
The Gallery Room (Exclusive Use of building - 2 hours) The Main Hall (Exclusive Use of building - 2 hours)	£	409.00 409.00	£	421.50 421.50
All day (Exclusive Use of building)	£	1,015.00	£	1,045.50
Equipment Hire (Per Session)				
Projector & Screen Flipchart	£	10.00 5.00	£	10.50 5.00
Moving/Extending Stage	£	30.00	£	31.00
Kitchen Use	£	10.00	£	10.50
Additional hire for running over session time (per hour) (if over 2 hours a full 4 hour session charge will be applied)	£	25.00	£	26.00